Deutsche Rangliste: 2019

Discipline
Sabre
YOB

1971 - 1980

T1 30.03.2019
T2 26.04.2019
T3 04.05.2019
T4 29.05.2019
T5 15.02.2020

Rank Points T-P Name

Gender
Women's
Ranking type

Rolling (1:1)

040
040
040
040
040

Ageclass
V40
Nation type

Home nation only

Nation Clubs

Category
Individual
Same points

Better result by groups.
The groups are counted
in the order of 1-9.

Calculated on

16.02.2020. 18:27
Transferred points

YOBT1T2T3 T4T5

52
28
28
22
18
13
12
8

© o0o~NOO O WNBE

6

0 KOLLMETZ Hilke GER
0 WALTER Petra GER
0 MITNACHT Maren  GER
0 TEICHMANN Andrea GER
0 LOLL Nicole GER
0 NIESALLA Heide GER
0 KLOPPER Ulrike GER
0 HELLWIG Marion GER
0 STREICHAN Stefanie GER

all assigned competitions

SH Hanseatischer FC Lubeck
WE TV Jahn Siegen

MR CTG Koblenz

HH ETV Hamburg

HE TV Wetzlar

HH Hamburger FC

BY SB DJK Rosenheim

BS TV Waldshut, SEB Basel

1971 14 20/(14) 18

HH ETV Hamburg

197110 12 6
1979 10 18
19786 6 (3)10
197410 8

1972 10 3
1977 12

1972 8

1974 6

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 .E:Jsr':]rl‘gfr Veteranen Ranglisten g i oon GER  16.02.2019 17.02.2019 040 VQ 15.02.2020
2 Internationale Hessische Kassel GER 30.03.2019 31.03.2019 040 Vo) 21.03.2020
Senioren-Meisterschaften
3 Deutsche Bad ~GER  26.04.2019 27.04.2019 040 DVM  17.04.2020
Seniorenmeisterschaft Dirkheim
4 Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 04.05.2019 05.05.2019 040 VO 02.05.2020
5 European Championships Cognac FRA  29.05.2019 02.06.2019 040 EVM
6 Efrl::gfr Veteranen Ranglisten i oen GER  15.02.2020 16.02.2020 040 Vo)
7 Internationale Hessische Kassel GER 21.03.2020 22.03.2020 040 vVQ
Veteranen Meisterschaften
8 Deutsche Veteranen Bad ~ GER  17.04.2020 18.04.2020 040 DVM
Meisterschaft Dirkheim
9 Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 02.05.2020 03.05.2020 040 VQ

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Harald Liders - harald_lueders@t-online.de

Add the URL of rules: http://www.fechten.org/uploads/media/Punkteschluessel-2014-15.pdf


http://www.fechten.org/uploads/media/Punkteschluessel-2014-15.pdf

